
Lyons Mill Elementary School  
Year at a Glance 2023-2024 

 

AUGUST 
Date Event Time 

Wednesday, August 23 Kindergarten Play Date – Evening Registration Available   5:00 – 6:30 pm   

Friday, August 25 Sneak a Peek at Your Seat – Open House  9:00 – 10:00 am 

Monday, August 28 
First Day of School – Grades 1 – 5  
Kindergarten Gradual Entry – Last Name A – L   9:30 – 11:30 am   

Tuesday, August 29 Kindergarten Gradual Entry – Last Name M – Z   9:30 – 11:30 am   
Wednesday, August 30 First Full Day of Kindergarten – Transportation Begins for K  
 

 

SEPTEMBER 

Date Event Time 

Monday, September 4 Labor Day – Schools and Offices Closed  

Tuesday, September 5 
Back to School Night – Kinder, Grade 4 and 5 5:00 pm 
Back to School Night – Grades 1, 2, 3 7:00 pm 

Friday, September 15 Rosh Hashanah – No Students – Teachers on Duty for PD (LMES)  

Monday, September 25 Yom Kippur – No Students – Teachers on Duty for PD (BCPS)  
 

OCTOBER 

Date Event Time 

Tuesday, October 3 STEAM Night 5:30 – 7:00 pm 
Wednesday, October 11 Picture Day   
Friday, October 20 MSEA Convention – Schools Closed for Teachers and Students  
 

NOVEMBER 

Date Event Time 

Friday, November 3 
First Marking Period Ends – Students are dismissed 3 hours 
early – Half Day Grade Reporting & Data Analysis 

12:30 PM Dismissal 

Monday, November 13 Diwali – No Students – Teachers on Duty for PD (LMES)  
Tuesday, November 14 Report Card Distributed   

Tuesday, November 14 – 
Friday, November 17 

American Education Week & Volunteer Training  
9:00 – 10:30 am Tuesday – Kindergarten  Thursday – Grade 1 & Grade 5 

Wednesday – Grade 2  Friday – Grade 3 & Grade 4 
Thursday, November 16 Make Up Picture Day  
Tuesday, November 21 Elementary Conference Day – No Students  
Wednesday, November 22 - 
Friday, November 24 

Thanksgiving Holiday – Schools and Offices Closed 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

DECEMBER 

Date Event Time 

Tuesday, December 19 Winter Concert  6:00 pm 

Friday, December 22 
Asynchronous Learning Day – students learn at home 
Christmas Holiday/Winter Break Begins  

 
 
 

JANUARY 

Date Event Time 

Tuesday, January 2 School Reopens  

Monday, January 15 MLK Day – Schools and Offices Closed   

Friday, January 19 
Second Marking Period Ends – Students dismissed 3 hours 
early – Half Day Grade Reporting & Data Analysis 

12:30 PM Dismissal 
 

 

 

 



Lyons Mill Elementary School  
Year at a Glance 2023-2024 

 

JANUARY  

Date Event Time 

Wednesday, January 24 – 
Tuesday, February 6 

Star Lab in Gym  

Monday, January 29 Report Cards Distributed  
 

FEBRUARY 

Date Event Time 

Friday, February 9 Lunar New Year – No Students – Teachers on Duty for PD (BCPS)  

Monday, February 19 President’s Day – Schools and Offices Closed  
 

MARCH 

Date Event Time 

Friday, March 22 Spring Break Begins - End of School Day  
Monday, March 25 – 
Monday, April 1 

Spring Break – Schools and Offices Closed  

 

APRIL 

Date Event Time 

Monday, April 1 Easter Monday – School and Offices Closed  
Tuesday, April 2 School Reopens  

Friday, April 5 
Third Marking Period Ends – Students dismissed 3 hours early 
– Half Day Grade Reporting & Data Analysis  

12:30 PM Dismissal 

Wednesday, April 10 Eid al-Fitr – No Students – Teachers on Duty for PD (LMES)  
Tuesday, April 16 Report Cards Distributed  
Friday, April 26 Schools & Offices Close 3 hours early 12:30 PM Dismissal 
Monday, April 29 Kindergarten Conference Day – No K Students Only  
Monday, April 29 – Friday, 
May 3 

Scholastic Book Fair  
 

 

MAY 
Date Event Time 

Thursday, May 2 Multicultural Night & PTA Reflections Awards Ceremony 5:30 – 7:00 pm 
Tuesday, May 14 Election Day – Schools and Offices Closed   
Friday, May 17 Asynchronous Learning Day – students learn at home  
Thursday, May 23 Spring Concert 6:00 pm 
Monday, May 27 Memorial Day Observed – Schools and Offices Closed   
 

JUNE 
Date Event Time 

Wednesday, June 12 Last Full Day of School   

Thursday, June 13 
Schools Close 3 Hours Early – Grade Reporting and Data 
Analysis – Teachers on Duty 

12:30 PM Dismissal 

Friday, June 14 
Last Day of School – Schools Close 3 Hours Early – Grade 
Reporting and Data Analysis – Teachers on Duty 

12:30 PM Dismissal 

  


